

CWPOA No. 4473 of 2019

03.01.2022 Present: Mr. Lokender Paul Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Mr. Sumesh Raj and Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates General, for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 3, 2022
(*vinod*)