

Bali Ram vs. State of H.P. and others.

CWPOA No. 4473 of 2019

23.10.2024 Present: Mr. Lokender Paul Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vishav Deep Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

As prayed for by Mr. Lokender Paul Thakur, Advocate, list the matter in the week commencing from 4th November, 2024.

23nd October, 2024
TM

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge