

Bali Ram Versus State of Himachal Pradesh and others

CWPOA No.4473 of 2019

09.12.2024 Present: Mr. Lokendar Paul Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vishav Deep Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

**CWPOA No.4473 of 2019 and
CMP(T) No.872 of 2024**

As prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioner-applicant, list the matter on **30.12.2024**.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

December 09, 2024
[Bhardwaj]