

Bali Ram versus State of H.P. and others

CWPOA No.4473 of 2019

30.12.2024 Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vishav Deep Sharma, Mr. Pratush Sharma, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Ajit Sharma and Mr. Hemant K. Verma, Deputy Advocates General for the respondents-State.

CWPOA No. 4473 of 2019 and CMP(T) No.872 of 2024

List on **4th January 2025**, before appropriate Bench.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

December 30, 2024
(himani)