

Bali Ram versus State of H.P. and others
CWPOA No.4473 of 2019

17.12.2025 Present:

Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

List before the appropriate Bench on 06.01.2026.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

17th December, 2025
Tarun